Jessica Darnell, Director of Finance (Exhibit 9) 

10. Discussion/Approval to Accept the School Facilities Construction Commission Offer of Assistance in the 
Amount of $24,658.00; Jessica Darnell, Director of Finance (Exhibit 10) 

11. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Six (106) for the New Christian County High 
School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 11) 

12. Discussion/Approval Change Order Number One Hundred Seven (107) for the New Christian County 
High School; Alliance Corporation (Exhibit 12) 

13. Discussion/Approval Payment Application Number Twenty Nine (29) to Alliance Corporation and 
Individual Contractors for the New Christian County High School Project;